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2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME TEAM
FIELD

SHOT

LINE

SHOT

WING

SHOT

FAST

BRK.

BRK.

THR.

FREE

THR.

7M-

THR.
TOTAL

RATE

%
ASST. PLYD.NO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

39 AL EREBI Rayan RAYYAN 540-3 5-6 13-14 6-8 0-0 0-2 11-14 35-471 74.5

66 ELAHMAR Ahmed JAISH 591-3 1-1 3-6 5-5 5-5 3-4 8-13 26-372 70.3

8 VICTOR Tomas BARCA 550-1 2-3 10-13 12-15 0-1 0-0 0-0 24-333 72.7

77 MARCOVIC Zarko HSV 51113-25 4-7 0-0 5-6 2-3 0-1 0-0 24-424 57.1

6 ZEINELABEDIN Ali SAHEL 5910-22 0-2 0-0 0-0 11-13 2-5 1-3 24-455 53.3

77 KIRIL Lazarov BARCA 577-13 3-3 0-0 2-3 0-1 1-2 10-15 23-376 62.2

2 FILIPPOV Vasilii RAYYAN 540-1 9-16 0-3 3-5 2-3 4-5 5-6 23-397 59.0

17 RIBEIRO Andre TAUB 500-1 12-21 0-1 10-16 0-0 1-1 0-0 23-408 57.5

3 SCHRODER Stefan HSV 521-3 5-6 6-8 8-14 0-0 1-1 0-0 21-329 65.6

10 AL-KARBI Abdulla SADD 522-4 0-1 3-7 3-3 0-1 0-0 13-17 21-3310 63.6

10 SANAI Mosbah JAISH 597-15 1-1 0-0 2-2 5-6 2-2 2-2 19-2811 67.9

6 JUANIN Garcia BARCA 510-0 0-0 10-16 8-10 0-0 0-0 0-0 18-2612 69.2

69 OMAHIC Selvedin SADD 5311-20 3-5 1-1 0-2 2-2 1-1 0-0 18-3113 58.1

5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 564-12 3-7 0-1 2-3 5-6 4-5 0-0 18-3414 52.9

3 HEDOUI Slim JAISH 5313-24 1-3 0-1 1-3 3-5 0-1 0-0 18-3715 48.6

10 SANTOS Thiago TAUB 5103-15 3-6 0-0 3-3 3-5 2-6 4-7 18-4216 42.9

11 AYED Anouar SAHEL 521-3 3-3 6-12 5-5 0-0 0-0 2-4 17-2717 63.0

11 MESSAOUD Berkous SADD 4511-20 0-1 0-0 1-1 2-3 0-2 3-3 17-3018 56.7

5 BAGARIC Marko RAYYAN 5413-32 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-2 1-3 17-4119 41.5

14 MOUSSA A. Bassel RAYYAN 510-0 14-20 0-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-3 16-2520 64.0

22 SIARHEI Rutenka BARCA 525-8 5-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-2 5-7 16-2621 61.5

33 NIKOLA Karabatic BARCA 5117-15 3-3 0-0 2-3 3-4 0-0 1-2 16-2722 59.3

13 H KH A A.Mohamm RAYYAN 213-11 6-7 0-2 1-2 3-3 1-1 2-3 16-2923 55.2

18 LINDBERG Hans HSV 210-0 1-1 6-8 1-1 0-0 0-1 7-8 15-1924 78.9

85 VANINI Fabio TAUB 520-0 2-2 8-13 1-2 1-1 0-0 3-5 15-2325 65.2

28 OLIVEIRA Guilhe. TAUB 535-9 3-6 0-0 0-0 5-7 2-3 0-0 15-2526 60.0

17 AMRI Nidhal SAHEL 505-16 4-5 0-1 2-4 3-3 1-3 0-0 15-3227 46.9

23 ROGANOVIC Zoran JAISH 546-18 3-6 0-0 1-1 4-5 1-2 0-0 15-3228 46.9

25 BEN Salah a. SAHEL 526-19 0-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-7 3-3 15-3429 44.1

10 CEDRIC Sorhaindo BARCA 510-0 14-20 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 14-2030 70.0

9 RAUL Entrerrios BARCA 592-9 4-4 0-1 0-1 6-7 2-2 0-0 14-2431 58.3

25 KHEDHER Amine JAISH 500-0 4-4 5-7 2-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 13-1632 81.3

89 SHEBIB Mohamed JAISH 530-1 11-13 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 13-1633 81.3

22 MAHE Kentin HSV 520-0 2-3 3-4 1-2 2-3 0-0 5-5 13-1734 76.5

14 CANELLAS Joan HSV 5102-8 4-5 0-0 1-1 1-2 2-2 3-3 13-2135 61.9

4 DUVNJAK Domogoj HSV 534-5 2-3 0-0 2-2 5-9 0-2 0-0 13-2136 61.9

2 SOARES Andre TAUB 530-1 1-1 8-14 4-7 0-1 0-0 0-0 13-2437 54.2

4 PASQUERO Jeremy SUHC 514-12 1-3 1-1 1-1 5-5 1-3 0-0 13-2538 52.0

18 BEN Abdallah M. SAHEL 524-8 3-6 0-0 2-2 0-0 1-5 3-5 13-2639 50.0

7 FLOHR Matthias HSV 510-0 2-2 5-5 4-4 1-1 0-0 0-0 12-1240 100.0

4 BOUMARAF MohamedSADD 520-0 3-6 7-10 2-2 0-0 0-1 0-0 12-1941 63.2

3 HERT Christoph SUHC 520-1 1-1 3-4 2-3 0-0 0-0 6-10 12-1942 63.2

21 BOUMENDJEL Cha. JAISH 503-7 2-4 0-1 3-3 2-3 1-1 1-2 12-2143 57.1

19 LAGO Diego TAUB 512-3 2-4 1-2 3-6 0-0 0-0 4-6 12-2144 57.1

17 DJORDJIC Petar HSV 576-16 2-2 0-0 1-2 2-2 1-2 0-0 12-2445 50.0

9 BANNOUR Amine SAHEL 509-24 1-4 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 12-3046 40.0

23 LLORENTE Diego SUHC 502-3 1-4 6-14 2-4 0-2 0-0 1-3 12-3047 40.0

Copyright: 30/08/2013 Longman SportsoftIHF/ CHA handball@126.com 21:43:10



HANDBALL

MEN

DOHA

25/08/2013  13:00

OFFICIAL 201313020-1610-1/3

2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

7 SILVA Andre TAUB 5182-11 4-9 1-1 0-0 0-4 2-4 2-4 11-331 33.3

77 MARCOVIC Zarko HSV 51113-25 4-7 0-0 5-6 2-3 0-1 0-0 24-422 57.1

33 NIKOLA Karabatic BARCA 5117-15 3-3 0-0 2-3 3-4 0-0 1-2 16-273 59.3

10 SANTOS Thiago TAUB 5103-15 3-6 0-0 3-3 3-5 2-6 4-7 18-424 42.9

14 CANELLAS Joan HSV 5102-8 4-5 0-0 1-1 1-2 2-2 3-3 13-215 61.9

66 ELAHMAR Ahmed JAISH 591-3 1-1 3-6 5-5 5-5 3-4 8-13 26-376 70.3

6 ZEINELABEDIN Ali SAHEL 5910-22 0-2 0-0 0-0 11-13 2-5 1-3 24-457 53.3

10 SANAI Mosbah JAISH 597-15 1-1 0-0 2-2 5-6 2-2 2-2 19-288 67.9

9 RAUL Entrerrios BARCA 592-9 4-4 0-1 0-1 6-7 2-2 0-0 14-249 58.3

87 KENAOUI Sid SADD 590-3 0-1 0-0 0-3 2-3 1-1 1-1 4-1210 33.3

77 KIRIL Lazarov BARCA 577-13 3-3 0-0 2-3 0-1 1-2 10-15 23-3711 62.2

17 DJORDJIC Petar HSV 576-16 2-2 0-0 1-2 2-2 1-2 0-0 12-2412 50.0

23 HENS Pascal HSV 575-13 2-2 0-1 0-0 2-4 0-1 0-0 9-2113 42.9

7 WALID G. Moham. RAYYAN 571-8 3-5 0-2 0-0 3-4 0-0 0-0 7-1914 36.8

5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 564-12 3-7 0-1 2-3 5-6 4-5 0-0 18-3415 52.9

15 RABIE Hassan JAISH 560-1 1-5 0-0 2-2 4-7 0-1 0-0 7-1616 43.8

8 BONFIM Daniel TAUB 462-6 1-3 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-1 0-0 3-1117 27.3

11 MALLASH Kamalal. JAISH 560-0 0-1 1-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-418 50.0

8 VICTOR Tomas BARCA 550-1 2-3 10-13 12-15 0-1 0-0 0-0 24-3319 72.7

11 MESSAOUD Berkous SADD 4511-20 0-1 0-0 1-1 2-3 0-2 3-3 17-3020 56.7

18 EDUARDO Gurbindo BARCA 551-2 0-2 0-0 3-4 2-3 0-0 0-0 6-1121 54.5

8 KEVIC Janko JAISH 550-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 2-522 40.0

12 YAFAI Mohsain JAISH 550-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

39 AL EREBI Rayan RAYYAN 540-3 5-6 13-14 6-8 0-0 0-2 11-14 35-4724 74.5

2 FILIPPOV Vasilii RAYYAN 540-1 9-16 0-3 3-5 2-3 4-5 5-6 23-3925 59.0

5 BAGARIC Marko RAYYAN 5413-32 0-3 0-0 0-0 1-1 2-2 1-3 17-4126 41.5

23 ROGANOVIC Zoran JAISH 546-18 3-6 0-0 1-1 4-5 1-2 0-0 15-3227 46.9

18 MAHJBI Mohamed JAISH 440-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-128 100.0

1 BITTER Johannes HSV 540-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-029 0.0

69 OMAHIC Selvedin SADD 5311-20 3-5 1-1 0-2 2-2 1-1 0-0 18-3130 58.1

3 HEDOUI Slim JAISH 5313-24 1-3 0-1 1-3 3-5 0-1 0-0 18-3731 48.6

28 OLIVEIRA Guilhe. TAUB 535-9 3-6 0-0 0-0 5-7 2-3 0-0 15-2532 60.0

89 SHEBIB Mohamed JAISH 530-1 11-13 0-0 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 13-1633 81.3

4 DUVNJAK Domogoj HSV 534-5 2-3 0-0 2-2 5-9 0-2 0-0 13-2134 61.9

2 SOARES Andre TAUB 530-1 1-1 8-14 4-7 0-1 0-0 0-0 13-2435 54.2

11 LENNSTROM Jona. SUHC 530-6 2-4 0-1 0-0 5-6 4-9 0-0 11-2636 42.3

11 DANI Sarmiento BARCA 531-2 5-5 0-0 0-0 2-3 1-3 0-0 9-1337 69.2

13 AITOR Arino BARCA 530-0 1-1 3-5 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 7-938 77.8

33 HMIDA Seifeddine SAHEL 531-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 2-2 1-2 0-0 4-939 44.4

25 BOZIC Vladimir RAYYAN 530-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-040 0.0

12 OQUENDO Michael TAUB 530-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-041 0.0

3 SCHRODER Stefan HSV 521-3 5-6 6-8 8-14 0-0 1-1 0-0 21-3242 65.6

10 AL-KARBI Abdulla SADD 522-4 0-1 3-7 3-3 0-1 0-0 13-17 21-3343 63.6

11 AYED Anouar SAHEL 521-3 3-3 6-12 5-5 0-0 0-0 2-4 17-2744 63.0

22 SIARHEI Rutenka BARCA 525-8 5-8 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-2 5-7 16-2645 61.5

85 VANINI Fabio TAUB 520-0 2-2 8-13 1-2 1-1 0-0 3-5 15-2346 65.2

25 BEN Salah a. SAHEL 526-19 0-2 0-0 1-1 2-2 3-7 3-3 15-3447 44.1
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2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

589 5JAISHSHEBIB Mohamed 0 5 0 3 81

533 5BARCANIKOLA Karabatic 1 3 0 1 52

527 4BARCAVIRAN Morros 0 3 0 0 33

499 3SADDPANDZIC Marko 0 0 0 0 04

54 3JAISHMABROUK Hassan 2 1 0 1 45

510 3BARCACEDRIC Sorhaindo 0 4 0 1 56

54 2HSVDUVNJAK Domogoj 0 0 0 3 37

53 2HSVSCHRODER Stefan 0 1 0 1 28

521 2JAISHBOUMENDJEL Cha. 0 2 0 1 39

514 2TAUBBARROS Lucas 1 1 0 2 410

530 2SADDTOMIC Mario 0 1 1 2 411

57 2TAUBSILVA Andre 1 0 0 1 212

55 2RAYYANBAGARIC Marko 2 0 0 0 213

577 1JAISHHUSSEIN Moustafa 0 0 0 1 114

518 1SUHCLASEK Tomasz 0 1 1 2 415

510 1JAISHSANAI Mosbah 0 1 0 1 216

510 1TAUBSANTOS Thiago 2 3 0 2 717

599 1TAUBALVES Allan 1 0 0 0 118

53 1JAISHHEDOUI Slim 1 2 0 1 419

514 1SADDAL-SHRAIM Abdull 1 1 0 1 320

518 1SAHELBEN Abdallah M. 0 2 0 3 521

515 1HSVTOFT H.Henrik 0 2 0 0 222

58 1JAISHKEVIC Janko 0 3 0 1 423

59 1BARCARAUL Entrerrios 0 2 0 0 224

523 1HSVHENS Pascal 0 0 0 1 125

577 1BARCAKIRIL Lazarov 0 1 0 0 126

533 1SAHELHMIDA Seifeddine 0 2 0 1 327

531 1SAHELHAMMAMI Hamdi 1 1 0 1 328

524 1HSVDOMINICOVIC Dav. 0 0 0 2 229

19 0SADDHASSABALLA Mahmo 2 0 0 0 230

115 0SUHCALVIM S.D.Silvio 0 0 0 0 031

192 0SAHELLOUED Fakher 0 0 0 0 032

213 0RAYYANH KH A A.Mohamm 1 0 0 1 233

218 0HSVLINDBERG Hans 0 0 0 1 134

25 0SAHELZAATIR Yassine 0 0 0 0 035

319 0SAHELSAAFI Achraf 0 0 0 0 036

33 0SADDSALEM Mubarak 0 1 0 2 337

417 0SUHCPOSTBIEGEL M. 0 0 0 0 038

411 0SADDMESSAOUD Berkous 0 2 1 1 439

48 0TAUBBONFIM Daniel 0 0 0 0 040

418 0JAISHMAHJBI Mohamed 0 0 0 0 041

420 0SAHELKLEAI Souhail 0 2 0 0 242

411 0TAUBANDRADE Cleber 2 1 0 0 343

511 0BARCADANI Sarmiento 1 2 0 0 344

512 0BARCADANIJEL Saric 0 0 0 0 045

513 0BARCAAITOR Arino 0 2 0 0 246

518 0BARCAEDUARDO Gurbindo 0 3 0 2 547

524 0BARCAMARTIN Stranov. 0 2 0 0 248
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2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY DEFENSE

RNK. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED

FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

58 0BARCAVICTOR Tomas 1 7 0 1 91

511 0SUHCLENNSTROM Jona. 1 6 0 2 92

514 0HSVCANELLAS Joan 0 5 1 2 83

589 5JAISHSHEBIB Mohamed 0 5 0 3 84

510 1TAUBSANTOS Thiago 2 3 0 2 75

566 0JAISHELAHMAR Ahmed 1 3 0 3 76

539 0RAYYANAL EREBI Rayan 0 3 0 4 77

587 0SADDKENAOUI Sid 1 2 0 4 78

52 0TAUBSOARES Andre 2 4 0 0 69

517 0TAUBRIBEIRO Andre 1 4 0 0 510

518 0BARCAEDUARDO Gurbindo 0 3 0 2 511

523 0JAISHROGANOVIC Zoran 0 3 0 2 512

518 1SAHELBEN Abdallah M. 0 2 0 3 513

533 5BARCANIKOLA Karabatic 1 3 0 1 514

510 3BARCACEDRIC Sorhaindo 0 4 0 1 515

519 0TAUBLAGO Diego 0 3 1 1 516

520 0SUHCSCHOLL Christoph 2 0 0 2 417

523 0RAYYANYOUSUF. Mohammed 1 2 0 1 418

518 1SUHCLASEK Tomasz 0 1 1 2 419

530 2SADDTOMIC Mario 0 1 1 2 420

510 0SADDAL-KARBI Abdulla 0 2 0 2 421

53 0SUHCHERT Christoph 1 3 0 0 422

514 2TAUBBARROS Lucas 1 1 0 2 423

54 3JAISHMABROUK Hassan 2 1 0 1 424

523 0SUHCLLORENTE Diego 0 3 0 1 425

53 1JAISHHEDOUI Slim 1 2 0 1 426

58 1JAISHKEVIC Janko 0 3 0 1 427

411 0SADDMESSAOUD Berkous 0 2 1 1 428

511 0BARCADANI Sarmiento 1 2 0 0 329

521 2JAISHBOUMENDJEL Cha. 0 2 0 1 330

52 0RAYYANFILIPPOV Vasilii 1 1 0 1 331

588 0TAUBSILVA Alan 0 0 1 2 332

54 0SUHCPASQUERO Jeremy 0 1 0 2 333

521 0SAHELRZIG Issam 1 2 0 0 334

527 4BARCAVIRAN Morros 0 3 0 0 335

533 1SAHELHMIDA Seifeddine 0 2 0 1 336

531 1SAHELHAMMAMI Hamdi 1 1 0 1 337

525 0SAHELBEN Salah a. 1 2 0 0 338

54 2HSVDUVNJAK Domogoj 0 0 0 3 339

515 0RAYYANABDULLA H. Hamad 2 1 0 0 340

514 1SADDAL-SHRAIM Abdull 1 1 0 1 341

411 0TAUBANDRADE Cleber 2 1 0 0 342

33 0SADDSALEM Mubarak 0 1 0 2 343

55 0HSVJANSEN Torsten 0 1 0 1 244

57 0HSVFLOHR Matthias 0 1 0 1 245

53 2HSVSCHRODER Stefan 0 1 0 1 246

515 1HSVTOFT H.Henrik 0 2 0 0 247

524 1HSVDOMINICOVIC Dav. 0 0 0 2 248
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2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY ERRORS

RNK. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVEDRIBBLE STEPS
GOAL

AREA

OFFENSIVE

FOUL
OTHERSNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

TOTAL PLAYED

1 14 MOUSSA A. Bassel RAYYAN 4 1 0 1 7 4 1 18 5

2 87 KENAOUI Sid SADD 7 1 2 2 1 2 2 17 5

3 4 PASQUERO Jeremy SUHC 4 1 1 1 0 5 4 16 5

4 20 SCHOLL Christoph SUHC 6 2 0 2 1 4 1 16 5

5 11 LENNSTROM Jona. SUHC 6 1 0 1 1 4 1 14 5

6 7 SILVA Andre TAUB 6 1 0 3 0 2 1 13 5

7 7 WALID G. Moham. RAYYAN 5 2 0 3 1 1 1 13 5

8 22 SZKLARSKI Tomasz SUHC 2 1 0 3 2 4 0 12 5

9 23 LLORENTE Diego SUHC 2 2 0 1 3 0 4 12 5

10 23 HENS Pascal HSV 6 1 0 0 0 2 1 10 5

11 11 DANI Sarmiento BARCA 4 2 0 1 0 2 0 9 5

12 33 NIKOLA Karabatic BARCA 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 9 5

13 8 BONFIM Daniel TAUB 3 2 0 3 0 0 1 9 4

14 23 ROGANOVIC Zoran JAISH 4 0 1 1 0 1 1 8 5

15 30 TOMIC Mario SADD 1 2 0 0 1 1 3 8 5

16 5 BAGARIC Marko RAYYAN 5 0 1 1 0 0 1 8 5

17 10 SANTOS Thiago TAUB 4 1 0 0 0 1 2 8 5

18 14 CHARPENTIER Eric SUHC 2 0 0 0 2 1 3 8 5

19 5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 1 2 0 0 0 3 1 7 5

20 8 LEMANN Fabian SUHC 3 1 0 2 0 1 0 7 5

21 25 BEN Salah a. SAHEL 2 0 0 0 0 1 4 7 5

22 17 DJORDJIC Petar HSV 3 1 1 1 0 1 0 7 5

23 4 JABALLAH Jihed SAHEL 0 2 0 1 3 1 0 7 5

24 9 BANNOUR Amine SAHEL 3 0 1 0 2 0 1 7 5

25 10 SANAI Mosbah JAISH 4 0 0 0 0 3 0 7 5

26 39 AL EREBI Rayan RAYYAN 1 0 2 1 2 1 0 7 5

27 28 OLIVEIRA Guilhe. TAUB 5 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 5

28 2 FILIPPOV Vasilii RAYYAN 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 6 5

29 10 AL-KARBI Abdulla SADD 0 0 0 1 1 0 4 6 5

30 6 JUANIN Garcia BARCA 1 2 0 1 1 0 1 6 5

31 9 RAUL Entrerrios BARCA 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 6 5

32 18 EDUARDO Gurbindo BARCA 3 0 0 1 0 0 2 6 5

33 15 RABIE Hassan JAISH 1 0 0 2 0 2 1 6 5

34 89 SHEBIB Mohamed JAISH 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 5 5

35 3 JESPER Noddesbo BARCA 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 5 5

36 77 MARCOVIC Zarko HSV 3 1 0 0 0 0 1 5 5

37 37 JOAN Saubich BARCA 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 5 5

38 6 ZEINELABEDIN Ali SAHEL 2 0 0 1 0 2 0 5 5

39 77 KIRIL Lazarov BARCA 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 5

40 4 DUVNJAK Domogoj HSV 0 0 0 2 1 1 1 5 5

41 17 RIBEIRO Andre TAUB 1 2 0 0 1 1 0 5 5

42 20 NAWAR Wisam SADD 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 5 5

43 17 AMRI Nidhal SAHEL 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 5 5

44 3 HERT Christoph SUHC 2 1 0 0 1 1 0 5 5

45 11 MESSAOUD Berkous SADD 2 0 0 1 0 1 1 5 4

46 20 KLEAI Souhail SAHEL 1 2 0 0 2 0 0 5 4

47 5 JANSEN Torsten HSV 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 5

48 18 LASEK Tomasz SUHC 0 1 0 0 2 1 0 4 5
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2013 IHF SUPER GLOBE IN QATAR

SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

UP TO MATCH  20

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYEDNO.

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

1 14 BARROS Lucas TAUB 4 4 51

2 21 MENEZES Guilhe. TAUB 0 0 51

3 24 DOMINICOVIC Dav. HSV 4 9 50

4 11 LENNSTROM Jona. SUHC 2 8 50

5 11 MALLASH Kamalal. JAISH 0 6 50

6 15 ABDULLA H. Hamad RAYYAN 4 5 50

7 23 YOUSUF. Mohammed RAYYAN 3 5 50

8 5 ALKRAD Mustafa SADD 2 5 50

9 25 TRAVERSO Sebas. SUHC 2 5 50

10 22 SIARHEI Rutenka BARCA 0 5 50

11 8 VICTOR Tomas BARCA 4 4 50

12 33 HMIDA Seifeddine SAHEL 2 4 50

13 21 RZIG Issam SAHEL 1 4 50

14 88 SILVA Alan TAUB 1 4 50

15 10 SANAI Mosbah JAISH 1 4 50

16 17 RIBEIRO Andre TAUB 1 4 50

17 20 SCHOLL Christoph SUHC 0 4 50

18 7 FLOHR Matthias HSV 4 3 50

19 89 SHEBIB Mohamed JAISH 3 3 50

20 23 ROGANOVIC Zoran JAISH 2 3 50

21 10 SANTOS Thiago TAUB 2 3 50

22 15 TOFT H.Henrik HSV 1 3 50

23 69 OMAHIC Selvedin SADD 1 3 50

24 11 AYED Anouar SAHEL 1 3 50

25 4 MOLLINO Anderson TAUB 1 3 50

26 3 HERT Christoph SUHC 0 3 50

27 37 JOAN Saubich BARCA 0 3 50

28 4 BOUMARAF Mohamed SADD 0 3 50

29 2 FILIPPOV Vasilii RAYYAN 0 3 50

30 11 DANI Sarmiento BARCA 0 3 50

31 22 SZKLARSKI Tomasz SUHC 3 2 50

32 14 MOUSSA A. Bassel RAYYAN 2 2 50

33 27 VIRAN Morros BARCA 2 2 50

34 3 JESPER Noddesbo BARCA 2 2 50

35 87 KENAOUI Sid SADD 2 2 50

36 2 IVANKOVIC Zlatan SUHC 2 2 50

37 17 AMRI Nidhal SAHEL 2 2 50

38 19 AL-KUWARI Faisal SADD 1 2 50

39 8 LEMANN Fabian SUHC 1 2 50

40 3 SCHRODER Stefan HSV 1 2 50

41 39 AL EREBI Rayan RAYYAN 1 2 50

42 10 CEDRIC Sorhaindo BARCA 1 2 50

43 14 AL-SHRAIM Abdull SADD 1 2 50

44 25 KHEDHER Amine JAISH 1 2 50

45 18 BEN Abdallah M. SAHEL 1 2 50

46 23 LLORENTE Diego SUHC 1 2 50

47 4 DUVNJAK Domogoj HSV 1 2 50

48 17 POSTBIEGEL M. SUHC 1 2 40
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